Queenstown Bus Timetable

From June 2025

a)Jacks Point to Arrowtown via Queenstown

Jacks Point Terminus

Jacks Point Rise, opposite 66

Jacks Point Rise, 12

Jack Hanley Dr, opposite Pumptrack
Jack Hanley Dr, 63

Howden Dr, opp. 13

Hanleys Farm, Jack Hanley Dr (playground)
McBride St, Frankton

Hawthorne Drive, Library

Frankton Bus Hub

Marina Heights

Perkins Road

Battery Hill

Sherwood Manor and Gold Ridge Hotels
Frankton Road, Rotary sign

Hensman Road / Oaks Shores

The Oaks Club

Frankton Road, opp. Copthorne Hotel
Blue Peaks

Stanley Street Bus Hub C, Courthouse
Boundary St

Gorge Rd, past Warren Park

Industrial Place, towards Arthurs Point
McChesney Rd

Atley Rd (Queenstown Top 10 Holiday Park)
Arthurs Point (Coronet Hotels)

Manse Road (to Arrowtown)

Arrowtown (Ramshaw Lane)

Centennial Ave, opp. Jack Reid Park

Adamson Drive (Reed Park)

Jacks Point Terminus

Jacks Point Rise, opposite 66

6:00am
6:01lam
6:02am
6:04am
6:04am
6:05am
6:06am
6:14am
6:20am
6:22am
6:22am
6:23am
6:23am
6:23am
6:24am
6:25am
6:26am
6:26am
6:30am
6:31am
6:32am
6:33am
6:36am
6:38am
6:39am
6:50am
6:51am
6:52am
6:55am

xWSs
2:53pm
2:54pm

6:30am
6:31am
6:32am
6:34am
6:34am
6:35am
6:36am
6:44am

6:50am
6:52am
6:52am
6:53am
6:53am
6:53am
6:54am
6:55am
6:56am
6:57am
7:01lam
7:02am
7:03am
7:04am
7:08am
7:10am
7:11am
7:22am
7:23am
7:24am
7:28am

SH
3:00pm
3:01lpm

7:00am
7:01lam
7:02am
7:04am
7:04am
7:05am
7:06am
7:14am

7:20am
7:22am
7:22am
7:23am
7:23am
7:23am
7:24am
7:25am
7:26am
7:27am
7:32am
7:33am
7:35am
7:35am
7:40am
7:42am
7:43am
7:54am
7:55am
7:56am
8:00am

3:30pm
3:31pm

The times listed are a guide.
Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

€ Orbus Queenstown | 0800 ORBUSQT (672 8778) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusQT

7:30am
7:31am
7:32am
7:34am
7:34am
7:35am
7:36am
7:44am

7:50am
7:52am
7:52am
7:53am
7:53am
7:53am
7:54am
7:55am
7:56am
7:57am
8:03am
8:04am
8:05am
8:05am
8:10am
8:12am
8:13am
8:24am
8:25am
8:27am
8:31am

4:00pm
4:01pm

DAILY TIMETABLE
xWS SH xWSs

7:53am  8:00am  8:23am
7:54am  8:0lam  8:24am
7:55am  8:02am  8:25am
7:57am  8:04am  8:27am
7:57am  8:04am  8:27am
7:58am  8:05am  8:28am
7:59am  8:06am  8:29am
8:08am  8:14am  8:38am
8:14am - 8:44am
8:20am  8:20am  8:50am
8:21am  8:22am  8:51am
8:22am  8:22am  8:52am
8:22am  8:23am  8:52am
8:23am  8:283am  8:53am
8:23am  8:23am  8:53am
8:24am  8:24am  8:54am
8:25am  8:25am  8:55am
8:26am  8:26am  8:56am
8:28am  8:28am  8:58am
8:33am  8:33am  9:03am
8:34am  8:34am  9:04am
8:35am  8:35am  9:05am
8:36am  8:36am  9:06am
8:40am  8:40am  9:10am
8:43am  8:43am  9:13am
8:44am  8:44am  9:14am
8:54am  8:55am  9:24am
8:56am  8:56am = 9:26am
8:57am  8:57am  9:27am
9:0lam  9:0lam  9:31am
4:30pm  5:000m  5:30pm
4:31pm  5:0lpm  5:31pm

SH
8:30am
8:31am
8:32am
8:34am
8:34am
8:35am
8:36am
8:44am
8:50am
8:52am
8:52am
8:53am
8:53am
8:53am
8:54am
8:55am
8:56am
8:58am
9:03am
9:04am
9:05am
9:06am
9:10am
9:13am
9:14am
9:25am
9:26am
9:27am
9:31am

6:00pm
6:01pm

9:00am
9:01lam
9:02am
9:04am
9:04am
9:05am
9:06am
9:14am
9:20am
9:22am
9:22am
9:23am
9:23am
9:23am
9:24am
9:25am
9:26am
9:27am
9:33am
9:34am
9:35am
9:35am
9:40am
9:42am
9:43am
9:54am
9:55am
9:57am
10:01am

6:30pm
6:31pm

10:00am
10:01am
10:02am
10:04am
10:04am
10:05am
10:06am
10:14am
10:20am
10:22am
10:22am
10:23am
10:23am
10:23am
10:24am
10:25am
10:26am
10:27am
10:32am
10:33am
10:35am
10:35am
10:40am
10:42am
10:43am
10:54am
10:55am
10:56am
11:00am

7:00pm
7:01pm

11:00am
11:01am
11:02am
11:04am
11:04am
11:05am
11:06am
11:14am
11:20am
11:22am
11:22am
11:23am
11:23am
11:23am
11:24am
11:25am
11:26am
11:27am
11:32am
11:33am
11:35am
11:35am
11:40am
11:42am
11:43am
11:54am
11:55am
11:56am
12:00pm

8:00pm
8:01pm

@ Please signal

12:00pm
12:01pm
12:02pm
12:04pm
12:04pm
12:05pm
12:06pm
12:14pm
12:20pm
12:22pm
12:22pm
12:23pm
12:23pm
12:23pm
12:24pm
12:25pm
12:26pm
12:27pm
12:32pm
12:33pm
12:35pm
12:35pm
12:40pm
12:42pm
12:43pm
12:54pm
12:55pm
12:56pm

1:00pm

9:00pm

Brought to you by

Otago
driver at stop % gglglifc??l
1:00pm  2:00pm
1:01pm  2:01pm
1:02pm  2:02pm
1:04pm  2:04pm
1:04pm  2:04pm
1:05pm  2:05pm
1:06pm  2:06pm
1:14pm  2:14pm
1:20pm  2:20pm
1:22pm  2:22pm
1:22pm  2:22pm
1:23pm  2:23pm
1:23pm  2:23pm
1:23pm  2:23pm
1:24pm  2:24pm
1:25pm  2:25pm
1:26pm  2:26pm
1:27pm  2:27pm
1:32pm  2:32pm
1:33pm  2:33pm
1:35pm  2:35pm
1:35pm  2:35pm
1:40pm  2:40pm
1:42pm  2:42pm
1:43pm  2:43pm
1:54pm  2:54pm
1:55pm  2:55pm
1:56pm  2:56pm
2:00pm  3:00pm
10:00pm
10:01pm

9:01pm



H The times listed are a guide. Brought to you by
Q u ee n StOW n B u s T I m eta b I e Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs. Please signal " Otago

@ driver at stop = Regional

From June 2025 B Orbus Queenstown | 0800 ORBUSQT (672 8778) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusQT = Council

Jacks Point Rise, 12 2:55pm  3:02pm  3:32pm  4:02pm  4:32pm  5:02pm  5:32pm  6:02pm  6:32pm  7:02pm  8:02pm  9:02pm 10:02pm
Jack Hanley Dr, opposite Pumptrack 2:57pm  3:04pm  3:34pm  4:04pm  4:34pm  5:04pm  5:34pm  6:04pm  6:34pm  7:04pm  8:04pm  9:04pm 10:04pm
Jack Hanley Dr, 63 2:57om  3:04pm  3:34pm  4:.04pm  4:34pm  5:04pm 5:34pm  6:04pm  6:34pm  7:04pm  8:04pm  9:04pm 10:04pm
Howden Dr, opp. 13 2:58pm  3:05pm  3:35pm  4:05pm  4:35pm  5:05pm  5:35pm  6:05pm  6:35pm  7:05pm  8:05pm  9:05pm 10:05pm
Hanleys Farm, Jack Hanley Dr (playground) 2:59pm  3:06pm  3:36pm  4:06pm  4:36pm  5:06pm  5:36pm = 6:06pm  6:36pm  7:06pm  8:06pm  9:06pm 10:06pm
McBride St, Frankton 3:08pm  3:14pm  3:44pm  4:14pm  4:44pm  5:14pm  5:44pm  6:14pm  6:44pm  7:14pm  8:14pm  9:14pm 10:14pm
Hawthorne Drive, Library 3:14pm - - - - - - - - - - - -

Frankton Bus Hub 3:20pm  3:20pm  3:50pm  4:20pm  4:50pm  5:20om  5:50pm  6:20om  6:50pm  7:20pom  8:20pm  9:20pm 10:20pm
Marina Heights 3:21pm  3:22pm  3:52pm  4:22pm  4:52pm  5:22pm  5:52pm  6:22pm  6:52pm  7:22pm  8:22pm  9:22pm  10:22pm
Perkins Road 3:22pm  3:22pm  3:52pm  4:22pm  4:52pm  5:22pm  5:52pm  6:22pm  6:52pm  7:22pm  8:22pm  9:22pm  10:22pm
Battery Hill 3:22pm  3:23pm  3:53pm  4:23pm  4:53pm  5:23pm  5:53pm  6:23pm  6:53pm  7:23pm  8:23pm  9:23pm 10:23pm
Sherwood Manor and Gold Ridge Hotels 3:23pm  3:283pm  3:53pm  4:23pm  4:53pm  5:23pm  5:53pm  6:23pm  6:53pm  7:23pm  8:283pm  9:23pm  10:23pm
Frankton Road, Rotary sign 3:23pm  3:283pm  3:53pm  4:23pm  4:53pm  5:23pm  5:53pm  6:23pm  6:53pm  7:23pm  8:23pm  9:23pm  10:23pm
Hensman Road / Oaks Shores 3:24pm  3:24pm  3:54pm  4:24pm  4:54pm  5:24pm  5:54pm  6:24pm  6:54pm  7:24pm  8:24pm  9:24pm 10:24pm
The Oaks Club 3:25om  3:25pm  3:55pm  4:25pm  4:55pm  5:25pm  5:55pm  6:25pm  6:55pm  7:25pm  8:25pm  9:25pm  10:25pm
Frankton Road, opp. Copthorne Hotel 3:26pm  3:26pm  3:56pm  4:26pm  4:56pm  5:26pm  5:56pm  6:26pm  6:56pm  7:26pm  8:26pm  9:26pm 10:26pm
Blue Peaks 3:28pm  3:28pm  3:58pm  4:28pm  4:58pm  5:28pm  5:58pm  6:28pm  6:57pm  7:27pm  8:27pm  9:26pm  10:26pm
Stanley Street Bus Hub C, Courthouse 3:34pm  3:34pm  4:.04pm  4:34pm  5:04pm  5:34pm  6:04pm  6:33pm  7:02pm  7:32pm  8:31lpm  9:30pm 10:30pm
Boundary St 3:35pm  3:35pm  4:.05pm  4:35pm  5:05pm  5:35pm  6:05pm  6:34pm  7:03pm  7:33pm  8:32pm  9:31pm 10:31pm
Gorge Rd, past Warren Park 3:36pm  3:36pm  4:.06pm  4:36pm  5:06pm  5:36pm  6:06pm  6:35pm  7:05pm  7:35pm  8:33pm  9:32pm 10:32pm
Industrial Place, towards Arthurs Point 3:37om  3:37pm  4:.07pm  4:37pm  5:07pm  5:37pm  6:07pm  6:36pm  7:05pm  7:35pm  8:34pm  9:33pm 10:33pm
McChesney Rd 3:42pm  3:42pm  4:12pm  4:42pm  5:12pm  5:42pm  6:12pm  6:41pm  7:10pm  7:40pm  8:38pm  9:36pm 10:36pm
Atley Rd (Queenstown Top 10 Holiday Park) 3:44pm  3:44pm  4:14pm  4:44pm  5:14pm  5:44pm  6:14pm  6:43pm  7:12pm  7:42pm  8:40pm  9:38pm 10:38pm
Arthurs Point (Coronet Hotels) 3:45om  3:45pm  4:15pm  4:45pm  5:15pm  5:45pm  6:15pm  6:44pm  7:183pm  7:43pm  8:41pm  9:39pm 10:39pm
Manse Road (to Arrowtown) 3:55pm  3:56pm  4:26pm  4:56pm  5:26pm  5:56pm  6:26pm  6:55pm  7:24pm  7:54pm  8:52pm  9:50pm 10:50pm
Arrowtown (Ramshaw Lane) 3:57om  3:57pm  4:27pm  4:57pm  5:27pm  5:57pm  6:27pm  6:56pm  7:25pm  7:55pm  8:53pm  9:51pm 10:51pm
Centennial Ave, opp. Jack Reid Park 3:59om  3:59pm  4:29om  4:59pm  5:29pm  5:59pm  6:29pm  6:58pm  7:26pm  7:56pm  8:54pm  9:52pm 10:52pm
Adamson Drive (Reed Park) 4:03pm  4:03pm  4:33pm  5:03pm  5:33pm  6:03pm  6:33pm  7:01lpm  7:30pm  8:00pm  8:58pm  9:55pm 10:55pm

SH: School holidays and weekends only xWS: Extended route via Wakatipu High School (School days only)

a)Arrowtown to Jacks Point via Queenstown

DAILY TIMETABLE
xWSs SH xWSs
Adamson Drive (Reed Park) 6:0lam  6:3lam  7:0lam  7:3lam  7:31am  8:0lam 8:31lam  9:31am 10:31lam 11:31am 12:31pm 1:31pm  2:30pm
12 Centennial Dr 6:03am  6:33am  7:03am  7:33am  7:33am  8:03am  8:33am  9:33am 10:33am 11:33am 12:33pm  1:33pm  2:32pm
47 Ramshaw Lane 6:05am  6:35am  7:05am  7:35am  7:35am  8:05am  8:35am = 9:35am 10:35am 11:35am 12:35pm  1:35pm  2:35pm

Manse Road (to Queenstown) 6:07am  6:37am  7:07am  7:37am  7:37am  8:07am  8:37am  9:37am 10:37am 11:37am 12:37pm  1:37pm  2:37pm



H The times listed are a guide. Brought to you by
Q u ee n StOW n B u s T I m eta b I e Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs. Please signal " Otago

@ driver at stop = Regional

From June 2025 B Orbus Queenstown | 0800 ORBUSQT (672 8778) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusQT = Council
Atley Rd (Queenstown Top 10 Holiday Park) 6:19am  6:49am  7:19am  7:49am  7:49am  8:19am  8:49am  9:49am 10:49am 11:49am 12:49pm  1:49pm  2:48pm
McChesney Rd 6:22am  6:52am  7:22am  7:52am  7:52am  8:22am  8:52am = 9:52am 10:52am 11:52am 12:52pm 1:52pm  2:51pm
Industrial Place, towards Queenstown 6:26am  6:56am  7:27am  7:57am  7:57am  8:26am  8:56am = 9:56am 10:56am 11:56am 12:56pm  1:56pm = 2:56pm
Gorge Rd, outside vet 6:28am  6:58am  7:28am  7:58am  7:58am  8:28am  8:58am  9:58am 10:58am 11:58am 12:58pm  1:58pm  2:57pm
Stanley Street Bus Hub B, Playcentre 6:35am  7:05am  7:35am  8:05am  8:05am  8:35am  9:05am 10:05am 11:05am 12:05pm  1:05pm  2:05pm = 3:04pm
Upper Stanley St 6:36am  7:06am  7:36am  8:06am  8:06am  8:36am  9:06am 10:06am 11:06am 12:06pm 1:06pm  2:06pm  3:05pm
Copthorne Hotel, towards Frankton 6:36am  7:07am  7:37am  8:07am  8:07am  8:37am = 9:06am 10:06am 11:06am 12:06pm  1:06pm  2:06pm  3:06pm
Pounamu 6:37am  7:07am  7:37am  8:07am  8:07am  8:37am  9:.07am 10:07am 11:07am 12:07pm  1:07pm  2:07pm  3:07pm
Hensman Road / Oaks Shores 6:38am  7:09am  7:39am  8:09am  8:09am  8:39am  9:08am 10:08am 11:08am 12:08pm  1:08pm  2:08pm  3:08pm
Frankton Road, cnr Larch Hill Pl 6:39am  7:09am  7:39am  8:09am  8:09am  8:39am  9:09am 10:09am 11:09am 12:09pm  1:09pm  2:09om  3:09pm
Sherwood Manor and Gold Ridge Hotels 6:40am  7:10am  7:40am  8:10am  8:10am  8:40am  9:10am 10:10am 11:10am 12:10pm  1:10pm  2:10pm  3:10pm
Battery Hill 6:40am  7:10am  7:40am  8:10am  8:10am  8:40am  9:10am 10:10am 11:10am 12:10pm 1:10pm  2:10pm  3:11pm
Perkins Road 6:42am  7:12am  7:42am  8:12am  8:12am  8:42am = 9:12am 10:12am 11:12am 12:12pm  1:12pm  2:12pm  3:12pm
Marina Heights 6:42am  7:12am  7:42am  8:12am  8:12am  8:42am  9:12am 10:12am 11:12am 12:12pm 1:12pm  2:12pm  3:13pm
Frankton Bus Hub, golf course 6:50am  7:20am  7:50am  8:20am  8:20am  8:50am = 9:20am 10:20am 11:20am 12:20pm  1:20pm  2:20pm  3:20pm
Hawthorne Drive, Library - - - 8:24am - - - - - - - - 3:24pm
33-35 Kawarau Rd 6:51am  7:22am  7:52am  8:27am  8:22am  8:52am  9:21am 10:21am 11:21am 12:21pm 1:21pm  2:21pm  3:27pm
Jack Hanley Dr, opposite Pumptrack 6:56am  7:26am  7:56am  8:32am  8:26am  8:56am  9:26am 10:26am 11:26am 12:26pm  1:26pm  2:26pm  3:32pm
Jack Hanley Dr, 63 6:57am  7:27am  7:57am  8:32am  8:27am  8:57am = 9:27am 10:27am 11:27am 12:27pm  1:27pm  2:27pm  3:33pm
Howden Dr, opp. 13 6:57am  7:27am  7:58am  8:33am  8:28am  8:57am  9:27am 10:27am 11:27am 12:27pm 1:27pm  2:27pm  3:33pm
Hanleys Farm, Jack Hanley Dr (playground) 6:59am  7:29am  7:59am  8:35am  8:29am  8:59am  9:29am 10:29am 11:29am 12:29pom  1:29pm  2:29pm  3:35pm
Maori Jack Road 7:08am  7:33am  8:03am  8:36am  8:33am  92:03am = 9:33am 10:33am 11:33am 12:33pm  1:33pm  2:33pm  3:36pm
Jacks Point Terminus 7:06am  7:36am  8:06am  8:40am  8:36am = 9:06am  92:36am 10:36am 11:36am 12:36pm  1:36pm  2:36pm  3:40pm
SH
Adamson Drive (Reed Park) 2:30pm  3:00om  3:30pm  4:00om  4:30pm  5:00om 5:31pm 6:01lpm  6:31pm  7:37pm  8:42pm  9:42pm
12 Centennial Dr 2:32pm  3:02pm  3:32pm  4:02pm  4:32pm  5:02pm  5:33pm  6:03pm  6:33pm  7:39pm  8:44pm  9:44pm
47 Ramshaw Lane 2:35pm  3:05pm  3:35pm  4:05pm  4:35pm  5:05pm  5:36pm  6:05pm  6:35pm  7:41pm  8:45pm  9:45pm
Manse Road (to Queenstown) 2:37om  3:07pm  3:37pm  4:.07pm  4:37pm  5:07pm  5:38pm  6:07pm  6:37pm  7:43pm  8:47pm  9:47pm
Atley Rd (Queenstown Top 10 Holiday Park) 2:48pm  3:18pm  3:48pm  4:18pm  4:48pm  5:18pm  5:49pm  6:19pm  6:49pm  7:53pm  8:57pm  9:57pm
McChesney Rd 2:51pm  3:21pm  3:551pm  4:21pm  4:51pm  5:21pm  5:52pm  6:22pm  6:52pm  7:55pm  8:58pm = 9:58pm
Industrial Place, towards Queenstown 2:56pm  3:26pm  3:56pm  4:26pm  4:56pm  5:26pm  5:57pm  6:26pm  6:56pm  8:00om  92:02pm 10:02pm
Gorge Rd, outside vet 2:57om  3:27pm  3:57pm  4:27pm  4:57pm  5:27pm  5:58pm  6:28pm  6:58pm  8:01pm  9:03pm 10:03pm
Stanley Street Bus Hub B, Playcentre 3:04pm  3:34pm  4:.04pm  4:34pm  5:04pm  5:34pm  6:05pm  6:35pm  7:05pm  8:07pm  9:09pom 10:09pm
Upper Stanley St 3:05om  3:35pm  4:.05pm  4:35pm  5:05pm  5:35pm  6:06pm  6:36pm  7:06pm  8:08pm  9:10pm 10:10pm
Copthorne Hotel, towards Frankton 3:06pm  3:36pm  4:.06pm  4:36pm  5:06pm  5:36pm  6:07pm  6:36pm  7:06pm  8:09pm  9:11pm 10:11pm
Pounamu 3:07pm  3:37pm  4:.07pm  4:37pm  5:07pm  5:37pm  6:07pm  6:37pm  7:07pm  8:10pm  9:11pm 10:11pm

Hensman Road / Oaks Shores 3:08pm  3:38pm  4:08pm  4:38pm  5:08pm  5:38pm  6:09om  6:38pm  7:08pm  8:11pm  9:12pm 10:12pm



Queenstown

From June 2025
Frankton Road, cnr Larch Hill PI
Sherwood Manor and Gold Ridge Hotels
Battery Hill
Perkins Road
Marina Heights
Frankton Bus Hub, golf course
Hawthorne Drive, Library
33-35 Kawarau Rd
Jack Hanley Dr, opposite Pumptrack
Jack Hanley Dr, 63
Howden Dr, opp. 13
Hanleys Farm, Jack Hanley Dr (playground)
Maori Jack Road

Jacks Point Terminus

Bus Timetable

3:09pm
3:10pm
3:11pm
3:12pm
3:13pm
3:20pm
3:22pm
3:26pm
3:27pm
3:28pm
3:29pm
3:33pm
3:36pm

3:39pm
3:40pm
3:41pm
3:42pm
3:43pm
3:50pm
3:52pm
3:56pm
3:57pm
3:58pm
3:59pm
4:03pm
4:06pm

4:09pm
4:10pm
4:11pm
4:12pm
4:13pm
4:20pm
4:22pm
4:26pm
4:27pm
4:28pm
4:29pm
4:33pm
4:36pm

The times listed are a guide.
Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

€ Orbus Queenstown | 0800 ORBUSQT (672 8778) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusQT

4:39pm
4:40pm
4:41pm
4:42pm
4:43pm
4:50pm
4:52pm
4:56pm
4:57pm
4:58pm
4:59pm
5:03pm
5:06pm

5:09pm
5:10pm
5:11pm
5:12pm
5:13pm
5:20pm
5:22pm
5:26pm
5:27pm
5:28pm
5:29pm
5:33pm
5:36pm

5:39pm
5:40pm
5:41pm
5:42pm
5:43pm
5:50pm
5:52pm
5:56pm
5:57pm
5:58pm
5:59pm
6:03pm
6:06pm

SH: School holidays and weekends only xWS: Extended route via Wakatipu High School (School days only)

6:10pm
6:10pm
6:11pm
6:12pm
6:13pm
6:20pm
6:22pm
6:27pm
6:27pm
6:28pm
6:29pm
6:33pm
6:37pm

6:39pm
6:40pm
6:40pm
6:42pm
6:42pm
6:50pm
6:51pm
6:56pm
6:57pm
6:57pm
6:59pm
7:03pm
7:06pm

7:09pm
7:10pm
7:10pm
7:12pm
7:12pm
7:20pm
7:21pm
7:26pm
7:27pm
7:27pm
7:29pm
7:33pm
7:36pm

8:11pm
8:12pm
8:12pm
8:13pm
8:14pm
8:20pm
8:22pm
8:27pm
8:28pm
8:28pm
8:30pm
8:33pm
8:37pm

9:13pm
9:13pm
9:13pm
9:14pm
9:14pm
9:20pm
9:22pm
9:27pm
9:27pm
9:28pm
9:29pm
9:33pm
9:37pm

@ Please signal

Brought to you by
Otago

driver at stop = Regional

10:13pm
10:13pm
10:13pm
10:14pm
10:14pm
10:20pm
10:22pm
10:27pm
10:27pm
10:28pm
10:29pm
10:33pm
10:37pm

=~ Council



